



6309150 - BNJO Yellow Pudding Cake Base 50 lb. bag

Great taste, versatile, unsurpassed quality, superior volume, excellent shelf life, cost effective, time and space saving, and technical service assistance to provide recipe ideas and answer any questions.

Brand: Bake'N Joy®



Nutrition Facts

226 servings per container

Serving size **100 g (100g)**

Amount per serving
Calories 390.53

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.97g **5%**

Saturated Fat 1.32g **7%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0.38mg **0%**

Sodium 775.74mg **34%**

Total Carbohydrate 83.56g **30%**

Dietary Fiber 0.71g **2%**

Total Sugars 48.07g

Includes 47.37g Added Sugars **95%**

Protein 3.77g

Vitamin D 0.08mcg 0% • Calcium 18.37mg 2%

Iron 0.26mg 0% • Potassium 60.6mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Modified Food Starch, Soybean Oil, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Salt, Nonfat Dry Milk, Emulsifiers (Propylene Glycol Monostearate, Mono & Diglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Soy Lecithin), Natural And Artificial Flavor, Rice Starch, Enzyme, Turmeric Added For Color. Contains: Wheat, Dairy (Milk), Soy. This Product is Manufactured On Equipment Exposed To Egg Products.

Case Specifications

GTIN	00793760101062	Case Gross Weight	50.50 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	50 LB
Pack Size	1 / 50LB	Case L,W,H	27 IN, 18 IN, 5 IN
Shelf Life	364 Days	Cube	1.41 CF
Tie x High	5 x 10		

Preparation and Cooking

For a variety of recipe suggestions call 1-800-666-4937.

Serving Suggestions

For a variety of serving suggestions call 1-800-666-4937.

Packaging and Storage

Store mixes in a cool, dry place. Bags: 50 lb.

Allergens

CONTAINS:

Milk or Milk Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives

MAY CONTAIN:

Eggs or Egg Derivatives

Country Of Origin

U.S.A.

Nutritional Claims: Kosher